Lombardia Running 2015

# Atleta

1 Baroni Antonio

2 Brambilla Massimo
3 Bontempi Filippo
4 Pesenti Giorgio
5 Rottoli Giacomo
6 Zugnoni Diego

7 Calufetti Giacomo
8 Carrara Elio

9 Gritti Luigi

Classifica over 50 maschile

Lago Maggiore Trail Gir de le ZacUP Skyrace del
International Malghe Grignone

780 680 620

0 720 560

0 0 1000
580 520 0

0 500 466

0 0 720

0 620 780

0 880 448
720 0 492

Bellaggio Skyrace

620
660
880
452
482

720

Punteggio totale

2180
1940
1880
1552
1448
1440
1400
1328

1212


http://localhost:8000/it/race/1/show/
http://localhost:8000/it/race/2/show/
http://localhost:8000/it/race/3/show/
http://localhost:8000/it/race/4/show/
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Molteni Edoardo
Di Cristofaro Vincenzo
Lucchini Aldo
Buzzoni Walter
Cesana Pietro
Masciadri Roberto
Boni Antonio
Grossi Valentino
Gerosa Angelo
Battaglia Stefano
Morelli Daniele
Civillini Giovanni
Tagliabue Maurizio
Quadrio Mauro
Rota Giovanni

Mainetti Pio

660

520

440

498

540

496

500

488

480

476

474

478

468

458

680

580

520

540

1000

498

500

496

494

492

484

478

486

1200

1100

1078

1060

1036

1000

1000

1000

998

988

976

970

966

962

946

944



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

De Cani Norberto
Zaccagni Alberto
Corti Mauro
Giulivi Arnaldo
Biffi Giovanni Carlo
Cheraz Claudio
Longhi Roberto
Barbato Francesco
Curioni Giancarlo
Parravicini Roberto
Tonetti Massimo
Buratti Paolo
Vismara Claudio
Giani Roberto
De Lorenzi Luca

Gatta Rinaldo

484

780

464

452

442

456

880

446

434

438

416

418

412

396

472

432

448

454

428

426

438

430

416

410

388

390

780

936

916

900

896

884

880

880

872

872

868

832

828

800

786

780

780



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Anania Gennaro
Foiadelli Walter
Mafessoni Enzo
Fazzini Ottavio
Bonardi Ezio
Camplani Francesco
Colombo Giuseppe
Andreotti Roberto
Latino Maurizio
Pontiggia Giambattista
Ratti Lucio
Besomi Matteo
Licini Delfino
Curioni Roberto
Alghisi Mario

Rossi Giovanni

680

560

660

640

600

580

680

660

640

600

680

680

660

660

640

640

640

640

620

600

600

600

600

580

580

560



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Pesenti Giacomo
Belleri Marco
Redaelli Sergio
Cremonesi Saverio
Mantovani Antonio
Negri Marco
Zapponi Maurizio
Klaric Marko
lelmini Massimo
Ferrari Luciano
Garota Maurizio
Moretti Angelo
Valli Nadir
Grossi Antonio

Piubeni Enrico

Della Pedrina Paolo

540

520

500

498

496

494

492

560

540

494

492

560

490

560

560

540

540

520

500

498

498

496

496

494

494

494

492

492

490



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Rusconi Andrea
Colombo Alessandro
Bagossi Alessandro
Brugnerotto Giorgio
Fipilli Giovanni Luigi
Piazzi Paolo
Meciani Lorenzo
Bracchi Valentino
Macchi Flavio
Nusdeo Bruno
Camossi Giuseppe
Milesi Giorgio
Scaroni Mauro
Forcellini Marco Elio
Rizzi Roberto

Rossi Giovanni

490

482

480

488

486

484

482

490

484

482

480

490

490

490

488

488

488

486

486

486

484

484

482

482

482

480

480



90

91

92

93
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Coccoli Diego
Mereghetti Marco
Campana Stefano

Mosconi Livio

Trevisan Mario
Beltrami Massimo

Diacci Roberto

Peli Gianni
Sala Marco

Merola Ennio

Munaretto Maurizio
Alde'" Giancarlo
Martorell Suarez Alberto
Tagliabue Davide Giulio
Coghi Luca

Beretta Marco

478

476

474

480

478

476

474

472

470

470

480

478

478

476

476

476

474

474

474

472

472

472

470

470

470

470



106

107

108

109

110

111

112
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Panzeri Mario
Bianchi Maurizio
Capitanio Edoardo
Cianfrini Massimo
Vitali Luca
Bianchi Fabrizio
Letey Ernesto
Brassanini Sergio
Corbellini Tiziano
Bertoldini Giovanni

Casati Massimo

Brocchetti Giovanni
Casarin Sergio
Spinelli Mario Michele
Bauosi Claudio

Della Bella Paolo

468

466

464

460

468

466

460

468

464

462

468

468

468

466

466

466

464

464

464

462

462

462

462

460

460

460



122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Coden Mauro
Barbirato Stefano
Dal Ferro Flavio
Lapenna Cosimo
De Alessandri Andrea
Olearo Federico
Vigano'' Fabio
Marino Nunzio
Rossi Roberto
Radaelli Diego
Grandini Angelo
Veronesi Luciano
Bolis Giosue'
Benaglia Marco
Cavagna Giancarlo

Caslini Angelo

458

456

454

452

450

448

444

460

458

456

446

444

442

460

458

458

456

456

454

454

452

450

450

450

448

446

444

444

442



138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

Fumagalli Pietro
Meinardi Francesco
Castagna Giorgio
Giustinoni Stefano
Veronelli Paolo
Fort Domenico
Precuzzi Giorgio
Alfieri Mario
Galli Giorgio
Ryder Nigel Philip
Colombo Michele
Rozzoni Mario
Pizzagalli Luigi
Lanfranchi Francesco
Fuoco Vincenzo

Castelli Gerolamo

436

432

430

428

426

424

422

420

414

440

436

434

424

422

420

418

440

436

436

434

432

430

428

426

424

424

422

422

420

420

418

414



154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Fossati Cesare
Mistri Roberto
Riva Luciano
Loppi Fausto
Guzzi Gianluigi
Agovino Cosimo
Meroni Flavio
Manzoni Gianluigi

Galbiati Stefano

Bertani Francesco
Mellera Fabrizio
Pozzi Edoardo
Parolin lvano
Galotta Giuseppe
Tassi Eros

Tagliabue Erman

410

408

406

404

402

400

398

414

412

408

406

404

402

400

398

396

414

412

410

408

408

406

406

404

404

402

402

400

400

398

398

396



170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

Taverna Alberto
Petresini Graziano
Cazzaniga Gianni

Atzeni Lorenzo

Rota Francesco

Semprini Alessandro
D'Angelo Giulio
Brunati Aldo
Vetere Salvatore
Civilta' Enzo Claudio
Meazza Marco
Corradini Paolo
Senia Salvatore
Ripamonti Giovanni
Consonni Renzo

La Mantia Giuseppe

394

394

392

386

384

382

380

378

376

374

372

370

368

366

364

394

394

392

392

386

384

382

380

378

376

374

372

370

368

366

364



186

187

188

189

190

Giovio Luciano
Prina Gianluigi
Sesana Fabio
Fossati Paolo

Secchi Sergio

362

360

358

356

354

362

360

358

356

354



